
16'-0"

12'-2"

1
3

'
-
4

"
1

3
'
-
4

"

10'-8" 6'-10" 30'-4"

5'-2" 11'-10" 19'-0"

BEDROOM

MASTER

BEDROOM #3

BEDROOM #2

BATH

MASTER

2

BATH

KITCHEN

DINING

ROOM

GREAT

GUEST

WALK-IN

CLOSET

LINEN

P
A

N
T

R
Y

W/H

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

6230 6230

OPT

DOOR

5'-0"

24

52'-0" 57'

60'

43

83" x 42"

O
P

T
.
 
W

&
D

OPT.

3924

5446H1046H 5446H 5446H

5446H 3946H1046H

KB-62   1487 SQ. FT.  (60'-0"/52'-0"  x 26'-8") NO PORCH

             1554 SQ. FT.  (60'-0"/57'-0"  x 26'-8") WITH PORCH

8032

30

30

59

REFR

OPT.

D/W

OPT.

D/W

5

4

3

0

5
4

2
4

5
4

2
4

5
4

2
4

5

4

3

0

COVERED

PORCH

5
4

4
6

H
8
0

3
6

26'-8"

OPT

GLASS

DOORS

T4618F

T
2

4
1

8
F

T4618F

T4618F

T
4

6
1

8
F

T
3

4
1

2
F

T
2

4
1

8
F

T
2

4
1

8
F

T

3

0

1

8

F

T

3

0

1

8

F

LAUNDRY

OPT. CABINETS

WORK

CENTER

OPT.

ENTERTAINMENT

CENTER

30

BATH

MASTER

WALK-IN

CLOSET

W/H

30

39241046H

LINEN

59

OVAL

TUB\SHOWER

30

KITCHEN

3946

OPT

DOOR

83" x 42"

OPT.

D/W

30

P
A

N
T

R
Y

OPT

GLASS

DOORS

REFR

BEDROOM #2

BATH

MASTER

WALK-IN

CLOSET

W/H

30

30

54463946

30

12'-5" 10'-5"

LINEN

50

30

LAUNDRY

OPT

DOOR

O
P

T
.
 
W

&
D

30

8032

P
A

N
T

R
Y

6'-10"

OPT.

WALK-IN

PANTRY

24

APPROVER'S SEAL MODIFICATIONS

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL MATERIALS OF

THESE DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE ORIGINAL, 

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

COPYRIGHT © 1976-2017 BY CHAMPION

MODEL:

TITLE:

DATE: SCALE: 

SHEET NO.:

PAGE:

DRAWN BY: CHECKED BY:

FILENAME:

OFCHAMPION HOME BUILDERS INC.

KB-62-LT101

LITERATURE PLAN

KB-62

60/57/26-8-3BR

LT-101

1 1

05-21-13 1/8" = 1'-0"

BMS

2-SEE REV LOG BMS 5-22-13

3-SEE REV LOG BMS 8-29-13

4-SEE REV LOG BMS 11-11-13

5-SEE REV LOG AMG 06-05-15

OPTIONAL KITCHEN

OPTIONAL

GREAT ROOM

OPTIONAL MASTER BATH-B

· 9' FLAT CEILING

THROUGHOUT

· 4" EXTERIOR WALL

OPTIONAL

MASTER BATH - A

OPTIONAL

LAUNDRY ROOM

299 N. Smith Ave.,  Corona CA  92880

MANUFACTURED BEAUTIFULLY TM

®C H A M P I O N

kovard
Line



16'-0"

12'-2"

1
3
'
-
4
"

1
3
'
-
4
"

10'-8" 6'-10" 30'-4"

5'-2" 11'-10" 19'-0"

BEDROOM

MASTER

BEDROOM #3

BEDROOM #2

BATH

MASTER

2

BATH

KITCHEN

DINING

ROOM

GREAT

GUEST

WALK-IN

CLOSET

LINEN

P
A

N
T

R
Y

W/H

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

6230 6230

OPT

DOOR

5'-0"

24

52'-0" 57'

60'

39

83" x 42"

O
P

T
.
 
W

&
D

OPT.

3924

5446H1046H 5446H 5446H

5446H 3946H1046H

KB-62 (2X6 EXT WALLS)  1487 SQ. FT.  (60'-0"/52'-0"  x 26'-8") NO PORCH

                                           1554 SQ. FT.  (60'-0"/57'-0"  x 26'-8") WITH PORCH

8032

30

30

59

REFR

OPT.

D/W

OPT.

D/W

OPT.

COVERED

PORCH

5
4

4
6

H
8

0
3

6

26'-8"

OPT

GLASS

DOORS

· OPTIONAL 2X6 EXTERIOR WALLS REQUIRE FLOOR WIDTH TO REMAIN @ 13'-4"

5

4

3

0

5
4

2
4

5
4

2
4

5
4

2
4

5

4

3

0

T4618F

T
2

4
1

8
F

T4618F

T4618F

T
4

6
1
8

F

T
3

4
1

2
F

T
2

4
1

8
F

T
2

4
1

8
F

T

3

0

1

8

F

T

3

0

1

8

F

OPT.

WALK-IN

PANTRY

24

APPROVER'S SEAL MODIFICATIONS

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL MATERIALS OF

THESE DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE ORIGINAL, 

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

COPYRIGHT © 1976-2017 BY CHAMPION

MODEL:

TITLE:

DATE: SCALE: 

SHEET NO.:

PAGE:

DRAWN BY: CHECKED BY:

FILENAME:

OFCHAMPION HOME BUILDERS INC.

KB-62-LT101

LITERATURE PLAN

2X6 EXTERIOR WALLS

KB-62

60/57/26-8-3BR

LT-102

1 1

05-21-13 1/8" = 1'-0"

BMS

2-SEE REV LOG BMS 5-22-13

3-SEE REV LOG BMS 8-29-13

299 N. Smith Ave.,  Corona CA  92880

MANUFACTURED BEAUTIFULLY TM

®C H A M P I O N



FRONT

RIGHT

6

12

LEFT

6

12

REAR

APPROVER'S SEAL MODIFICATIONS

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL MATERIALS OF

THESE DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE ORIGINAL, 

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

COPYRIGHT © 1976-2017 BY CHAMPION

MODEL:

TITLE:

DATE: SCALE: 

SHEET NO.:

PAGE:

DRAWN BY: CHECKED BY:

FILENAME:

OFCHAMPION HOME BUILDERS INC.

KB-62-LT101

ELEVATION- STD

KB-62

60/57/26-8-3BR

AE-101

1 1

05-21-13 1/8" = 1'-0"

BMS

2-SEE REV LOG BMS 5-22-13

299 N. Smith Ave.,  Corona CA  92880

MANUFACTURED BEAUTIFULLY TM

®C H A M P I O N



160-2.66F160-2.66FC

44

APPROVER'S SEAL MODIFICATIONS

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL MATERIALS OF

THESE DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE ORIGINAL, 

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

COPYRIGHT © 1976-2017 BY CHAMPION

MODEL:

TITLE:

DATE: SCALE: 

SHEET NO.:

PAGE:

DRAWN BY: CHECKED BY:

FILENAME:

OFCHAMPION HOME BUILDERS INC.

KB-62-LT101

CROSS SECTION

KB-62

60/57/26-8-3BR

AS-101

1 1

05-21-13 1/8" = 1'-0"

BMS

299 N. Smith Ave.,  Corona CA  92880

MANUFACTURED BEAUTIFULLY TM

®C H A M P I O N

AutoCAD SHX Text
15'-11 3/4" [191 3/4]

AutoCAD SHX Text
15'-11 3/4" [191 3/4]

AutoCAD SHX Text
15'-11 3/4" [191 3/4]

AutoCAD SHX Text
2.66

AutoCAD SHX Text
12



REVISION

NO.

DESCRIPTION

REQUESTED

BY

DONE

BY

DATE

1 CREATE KB-62 FROM OLD KB-59 OPT FRONT END STEVE H BMS 05-21-13

2 SHOW OPT PANTRY-A... BED-3 STD WDW STEVE H BMS 05-22-13

3 WDW ABOVE FRONT DOOR IS T3412F ENG BMS 8-29-13

4 SHOW STD LAUNDRY RM AND ADD OPT LAUNDRY WITH PANTRY STEVE H BMS 11-11-13

5 UPDATED STANDARD SALES AMG 06-05-15
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